Overview
The National Instruments SCXI-1102 and SCXI-1112 are designed for
high-accuracy thermocouple measurements. The SCXI-1102 also can
acquire millivolt, volt, 0 to 20 mA, and 4 to 20 mA current input
signals, as well as signals from RTDs when the SCXI-1581 provides
excitation. Each input channel includes an instrumentation amplifier
and a 2 Hz lowpass filter. The SCXI-1112 incorporates open-
thermocouple detection circuitry on each input channel. LEDs on the

• VI Logger Lite data-logging software
Table 1. Signal Compatibility
Ordering Information
NI SCXI-1102 ................................................................776572-02
NI SCXI-1112 ................................................................776572-12
Accessories
SH96-96 shielded cable 1 m ........................................183228-01
R96-96 ribbon cable 1 m ..............................................183425-01
For information on extended warranty and value-added
services, go to ni.com/signalconditioning.
BUY NOW!
For complete product specifications, pricing, and accessory
information, call (866) 265 9891 (U.S. only) or go to ni.com/scxi.
Table 2. Terminal Block Options for SCXI-1102
Module Channels Thermocouple RTD ±100 mV ±10 V 0 to 20 mA
SCXI-1102 32 3 31 3 3 3
SCXI-1112 8 3 – – – –
1 With SCXI-1581
Terminal Block Part Number Type CJ Sensor Compatible Modules Cabling Special Functions
SCXI-1300 777687-00 Screw terminals
Front-mounting
4 SCXI-1102B, SCXI-1102C,
SCXI-1104, SCXI-1104C, SCXI-1100
_ IC sensor for CJC
SCXI-1303 777687-03 Screw terminals
Front-mounting
4 SCXI-1102B, SCXI-1102C, SCXI-1100 _ Isothermal construction
Pluggable ground referencing
SCXI-1308 777687-08 Screw terminals
Front-mounting
– SCXI-1102B, SCXI-1102C, SCXI-1100 _ 249 Ω precision shunt resistor
for current measurements
TC-2095 777509-01 Thermocouple, plugs
Rack-mounted
4 SCXI-1100, SCXI-1102B, SCXI-1102C SH96-96 or
R96-96
Isothermal construction
Prewired ground referencing
TBX-1303 777207-03 Screw terminals 4 SCXI-1102B, SCXI-1102C,
SCXI-1104, SCXI-1104C, SCXI-1100
SH96-96 or
R96-96
DIN-rail mount
Isothermal construction
Pluggable ground referencing
3 terminals per channel
TBX-96 777264-01 Screw terminals
DIN-rail mount
– SCXI-1100, SCXI-1102B,
SCXI-1102C, SCXI-1104,
SH96-96 or
R96-96
DIN-rail mount
3 terminals per channel
SCXI-1310 777687-10 Solder pins
Front-mounting
– SCXI-1102B, SCXI-1102C,
SCXI-1104, SCXI-1100
– Low-cost connector and